

Name of work - 4161142 at 222 31241
4114222 77

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Danapur

DIVISION

Danapur

SUB-DIVISION

MB No - 1507

Measurement Book

Name of Agency - Vishal Gaurav

Certified that this M.B Contains
100 (One hundred) Nos of Machine
Pages & issued to Sri...Kumar
Abhishek.....A.E, R.W.D, works
Sub Division..Danapur

20/12/22
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Danapur

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Danapur DIVISION

Danapur SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1507

Name of Officer Sri Kumar

Abhishek

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Panapuri to west part of Kapanpur under new maintenance policy (MC3054)					
Agency - Vishal Gaurav					
Agreement no. - 07/MBN/2022-23					
Date of Commencement - 22/12/2022					
Date of Completion - 01/9/2023					
Date of measurement - 4.3.2023					
Date of Entry - 5.3.2023					

Items -					
①/1) Clearing and Grubbing of Road land - do - do					
6x30x	2x	1.50	=		540. w
1x20x	2x	1.50	=		60. w
11x30x	2x	1.50	=		990. w
1x10x2	x	1.50	=		30. w
					1690. w
				or	0.162 Hec

②/2) Const of Subgrade & Earthen Shoulder - do - do					
6x30x2	x	0.90	x	0.300	= 97.20
1x20x2	x	0.70	x	0.30	= 8.40
11x30x2	x	0.90	x	0.30	= 178.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost :-					
Item 1					
(1/1) Cleaning and Grubbing of road land side TMB pg					
① item (1/1)					
= 0.162 Hec @ 58707.27/Hec = Rs 9571.00					
(2/2) Cost of Subgrade 2					
Eastern Shoulder side					
TMB pg ① item (2/2)					
= 288.60 m ³ @ 238.02/m ³ = Rs 68693.00					
(3/3) Cost of C/c pavement					
side TMB pg ② item (3/3)					
③ item (3/3)					
= 331.51 m ³					
limit - 320.73 m ³ @ 6993.92/m ³ = Rs 2231309.00					
(4/4) Kms stone side TMB pg					
③ item (4/4)					
= 2.00 no @ 2611.89/no = Rs 5224.00					
(5/5) 200 mm Stone side					
TMB pg ③ item (5/5)					
= 2.00 no @ 737.18/no = Rs 1474.00					
(6/6) P/r and fining of 600mm					
Equilateral triangular board					
side TMB pg ③ item (6/6)					
= 14.00 no @ 3869.99/no = Rs 54180.00					
(7/7) P/r and fining of 600mm					
circular board side TMB					

Continuation

Rs = 2452181.00

Continuation